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5% OFF





 
              KNSCHA 70Y10206
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KNSCHA
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=10mm

 Description
 
                2.2nF ±20% Y1 400V Plugin,P=10mm  Suppression Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0360
                       
                        $0.0378
                      	$ 0.36
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0290
                       
                        $0.0305
                      	$ 2.90
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0256
                       
                        $0.0269
                      	$ 7.68
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0230
                       
                        $0.0242
                      	$ 23.00
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0209
                       
                        $0.022
                      	$ 104.50
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0199
                       
                        $0.0209
                      	$ 199.00



 
              In Stock: 83340
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  